9:00

DeKALB COUNTY COUNCIL

Order of Business
Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Opening prayer (Rick Collins)

collect nepotism forms

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-9:45

9:45-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-10:45

10:45

November 13, 2024 Minutes ACTION

Additional appropriation and transfer requests, signature sheets

Airport Update: Randy Fox

2024 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2024-OCC-12

First Reading, Title Only ACTION
Suspend Rules ACTION
Second & Third Readings ACTION

2025 County Salary & Wage Ordinance AMENDMENT: Ordinance No. 2024-OCC-13

First Reading, Title Only ACTION
Suspend Rules ACTION
Second & Third Readings ACTION

Arbor Wood Abatement Discussion

RE: Authorizing Attorney to Prepare Resolution ACTION
2025 Sheriff Salary Contract ACTION
2025 Council Meeting Schedule ACTION
2025 Board Appointments ACTION
2025 Council Liaison Appointments ACTION

Commissioner-Council Discussion
a) Misc.

Authority for Auditor to make year-end Transfers to close out the year ACTION

Reminder: The next Regular Council meeting is: (schedule hasn't been approve yet)
Adjourn ACTION

Motion:

Motion:
Motion:
Motion:

Motion:
Motion:
Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Motion:

Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:
Second:
Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:

Second:
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